South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 05, 2024, 10:29:46 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0053 General Bill, By L. Martin, Leventis and Ford
Summary: Civil no-contact orders

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 16 OF THE 1976 CODE, BY ADDING ARTICLE 19 TO ESTABLISH A
PROCEDURE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF PERMANENT AND EMERGENCY CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS UNDER
CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DURATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS, TO PROVIDE
NECESSARY DEFINITIONS, TO PROVIDE A PENALTY FOR THE VIOLATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS.

12/01/10
12/01/10
01/11/11
01/11/11
02/24/11
03/30/11
03/31/11
03/31/11
03/31/11
04/12/11
04/12/11
04/12/11
04/13/11
04/13/11
04/13/11

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 29)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 29)
Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 27)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)

Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended (Senate Journal-page 15)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 21)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 21)
Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



