South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 10:29:46 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S 0053 General Bill, By L. Martin, Leventis and Ford

Summary: Civil no-contact orders

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 3, TITLE 16 OF THE 1976 CODE, BY ADDING ARTICLE 19 TO ESTABLISH A PROCEDURE FOR THE ISSUANCE OF PERMANENT AND EMERGENCY CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS UNDER CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES, TO PROVIDE FOR THE DURATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS, TO PROVIDE NECESSARY DEFINITIONS. TO PROVIDE A PENALTY FOR THE VIOLATION OF CIVIL NO-CONTACT ORDERS.

12/01/10	Senate	Prefiled
12/01/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/11	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 29)
01/11/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 29)
02/24/11	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Rose, Shoopman
03/30/11	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 27)
03/31/11	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)
03/31/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)
03/31/11		Scrivener's error corrected
04/12/11	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/12/11	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/12/11	Senate	Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)
04/13/11	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 21)
04/13/11	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 21)
04/13/11		Scrivener's error corrected